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Cherly Johnson 
cheryl@outburstadver�sing.com 
361-574-8844 

Kelly Kucera, Atorney at Law 
Kelly Kucera 
kellyg@�sd.net 
361-485-6631 

Marek, Griffin & Knaupp, LLP 
Howard Marek 
hrm@lawhmg.com 
361-573-5500 

Roberts. Odefey, Wite & Wall, LLP 
Anne Odefey 
amo@portlavacalaw.com 
361-550-2969 

Cody Edwards Farmers Insurance 
Cody Edwards 
codyedwardsinsurance@yahoo.com 
361-580-3295 

 

Old Republic Home Protec�on 
Nancy Anonsen 
nancya@orhp.com 
361-445-9812 

Home Warranty 
Juan Resendez 
juanr@homewarrantyinc.com 
915-204-7962 

 

Appraisers 
Holly Alonzo 
alonzoapp@gmail.com 
361-935-7447 

Ashley Applegate 
aandgappraisers@gmail.com 
979-255-0002 

Wayne Atkinson 
crossroads.as@inbox.com 
210-289-9186 

Mark Barnes 
mark3635@at.net 
361-550-5894 

Kevin Davis 
areawide@hotsheet.com 
361-782-1959 

Brooke Franklin 
goldencrescentappraisals@outlook.com 
361-205-7312 

Paterson Appraisal 
patersonappraisaltx@gmail.com 
361-243-0577 

CJ Paton 
cj@cjpaton.com 
361-596-0080 

Deborah Prukop 
prukopappraisal@at.net 
361-570-8000 

Mikaela Schrader 
schraderapp@outlook.com 
979-270-0927 

Bobby Shafer 
aaa.appraisals@yahoo.com 
361-573-7659 

Clayton Stock 
cshometownappraisal@gmail.com 
361-293-4122 

Wren Tutle 
wrenmt@yahoo.com 
361-574-9855 

Jeremy Welch 
jwelch@welchappraisalstx.com 
361-243-0577 

Jerry Whitley 
jerrywhitley11@outlook.com 
210-232-2064 

 

 

Home Services / Builder / Investors 
Armer Air, LLC 
Ryan Pahmiyer 
armerair@outlook.com 
3612-579-0966 

Pla�num Homes Investments, LLC 
Roger Rodriguez 
rrodriguez@573sold.com 
361-652-1832 

VCS Security Systems, Inc. 
Ilyana Lugaro 
ilyana.lugaro@vcscompanies.com 
361-575-7417 

 

 



Inspectors 
Barrie Inspec�ons 
James Barrie 
james@barrieinspec�ons.com 
361-298-0472 

Choice One Inspec�ons 
Barry Chaloupka 
ova�onhomes@sbcglobal.net 
361-220-1027 

Mid Coast Home Inspec�ons LLC 
Charles Spicak 
midcoasthomeinspec�ons@gmail.com 
361-655-4011 

Paradise Inspec�on Service 
Walton Prosen 
prosen1960@yahoo.com 
361-571-0778 

Scoten Company Inspec�ons PLLC 
Joshua Scoten 
joshua@scocoinspec�ons.com 
361-212-5199 

South Texas Home Inspec�on 
Pat Korczynski 
pk@stxhomeinspec�on.com 
361-920-7285 

Hooker Home Inspec�ons 
Samuel Hooker 
hookerhomeinspec�ons@gmail.com 
361-676-6079 
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City Mortgage 
Randy Smith 
randly@citymortgagegroup.net 
361-576-9890 

Gateway Mortgage 
Teri Treadway 
teri.treadway@gatewayloan.com 
713-391-8999 

New First Na�onal Bank 
Neal Stevenson 
nstevenson@newfirst.com 
361-579-4101 

Prosperity Bank 
Josie Amejorado 
josie.amejorado@properitybankusa.com 
361-573-5241 

Prosperity Bank 
Gail Kolle Hoad 
gail.hoad@properitybankusa.com 
361-572-6564 

Prosperity Bank 
Geri Schroeder 
geri.schroeder@properitybankusa.com 
361-573-1457 

South Star Bank S.S.B - Shiner 
Gary Mobbs 
gary.mobbs@southstarbank.com 
361-596-7519 

Wallick & Volk 
Traci Green 
traci.green@htlenders.com 
361-576-9889 

Capital Farm Credit 
Thomas Kyle 
Thomas.Kyle@capitalfarmcredit.com 
361-782-3539 
 

First Na�onal Bank 
Patricia Nagle 
pnagle@fsblouise.com 
361-649-9769 

  

 

Title Companies 
Capital Title of Texas 
Cindy Hawkins 
chawkins@ctot.com 
361-573-5268 

Capital Title of Texas 
Denise McCue 
dmccue@ctot.com 
361-573-5268 

Guaranty Title of South Texas 
Laura Bedgood 
lbedgood@gtstx.com 
361-573-7581 
 

San Jacinto Title Services 
Aleece Schroeder 
aleece@sanjacinto�tle.com 
361-572-5992 

Stewart Title Company 
Sara Scot 
sara.scot@stewart.com 
361-575-4781 

   

 


